
 

Torpoint 2015 Diary Dates                                                                            

Monday 19th January - The Rame Group Practice is pleased to inform you that it will be moving from its 

surgeries at 16 Antony Road and 22 St James Road to the new premises. “Penntorr Health” Trevol Road, 

opposite HMS Raleigh. The new surgery can be contacted using the current Antony Road telephone number of 813277. 

Thursday 29th January, Friday 30th January and Saturday 31st January – Torpoint Players Presents Sleeping 

Beauty at the Council Chambers @ 7-30pm.  

Saturday 31st January – Matinee - Torpoint Players Presents Sleeping Beauty – Council Chambers @ 2-30pm. 

Saturday 14th February – Table Top Sale at the Council Chambers in aid of the mayor’s Charities 10am – 1pm, 

Bacon Baps available.  Call Val to book a table: 813164 

Friday 20th February – Cabaret Evening with Pudding - Council Chambers – 7.30pm. "Truly Scrumptious" 

cabaret evening being hosted by the Torpoint Lady Singers. Ticket price to include an evening of entertainment 

along with a dessert/pudding provided. Guests are welcome to bring along their own refreshments. Ticket 

price will be £6.00 per person, no concessions.  

Saturday 14th March Torpoint Silver Band and the Ferry Boaters are holding a Concert in aid of Children’s 

Hospice South West, 7pm Council Chambers.  Tickets will be on sale in the town in the New Year £4.00 each.                       

Sunday 3rd May - International Choirs At Torpoint College – 7-15pm - Youth & Adults male choirs from all over 

the World to perform – our very own International star – Bill Shimell. Once in a lifetime event for Torpoint - 

Helping to keep Cornwall on the International Scene. More details to follow. 

Saturday 20th June - Cornwall’s Armed Forces Day - Thanckes Park (The Lawn) All Day Event.   

Saturday 27th June - National Armed Forces Day – Plymouth. 

Saturday 4th July -  Maryfield Church Fete. 

Saturday 18th July - Torpoint & Rame Lions Summer Fayre – Torpoint Community College Grounds.  

Sunday 2nd August – Mt Edgcumbe Classic & American Car Show. 

Saturday 12th September - Torpoint Carnival – Cambridge Field – 1pm.    

Sunday 8th November – Remembrance Sunday – Eliot Square @ 11am. 

Wednesday 11th November - Armistice Day – Sparrow Park @ 11am - The Two Minute Silence is observed.  

Saturday 28th November – Christmas Lights Switch-On @ 6pm – Stalls in Fore Street from 4pm. 

                           To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com - Updated 26/1/15 
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